Datenblatt

Ubergangsstiick

- Létanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Modell 94243G

Artikel 114 060

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lange

Schlisselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

cb1f5df20cb3a6e40d612a072b7bd127dab0cccd

r N I Qo

SW

10
Y%
11 mm
19 mm
13 mm
12949
24,864 cm?®
Rotguss
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